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95466 Adams , Callie F 10 2010 X
76315 Adams , Natalie F 11 2010 X
93930 Adams , Will M 11 2010 X

166455 Alderson , Ryan M 11 2010 X
151476 Alexander , Madison F 8 - X
82240 Alexander , Nicholas M 10 2011 X

102370 Allen , Logan M 10 2011 X
82246 Alvarez , Gavino M 9 2012 X
82227 Anderson , Lucas M 12 2009 X

153693 Armstrong , Bethany F 9 2012 X
137008 Armstrong , Liz F 9 2012 X
73318 Atkins , Haley F 11 2010 X
91503 Austin , Kemp M 10 2011 X
48849 Ballard , Deidreck M 12 2010 X
82247 Balthrop , Dillon M 9 2012 X
82463 Baron , Jacob M 11 2010 X
82464 Benton , John David M 11 2010 X
93932 Bevil , Dustin M 11 2010 X
82241 Billington , Houston M 10 2011 X

156783 Blane , Bayleigh F 9 2012 X
156784 Blane , Prestley F 11 2010 X
82438 Boone , Dylan M 11 2010 X

113556 Boone , James M 9 2012 X
146583 Bradley , McKenzie F 10 2010 X
142129 Brown , Luke M 9 2012 X
103652 Brunston , Alyssa F 9 2012 X
82242 Bumb , Mitchell M 10 2011 X

145159 Butterworth , Olivia F 7 - X
145149 Byars , Adrianne F 9 2012 X
82243 Cain , Jackson M 10 2011 X

103659 Campbell , Grace F 8 - X
48847 Carter , Seth M 12 2009 X

137015 Carver , Loryn F 8 - X
137001 Cashion , JD M 9 2012 X
48844 Catlett , Darius M 12 2009 X

136809 Chakradhar , Prashant M 10 2011 X
145529 Chavarria , Danny M 8 - X
150554 Clark , Ethan M 9 2012 X
111692 Clark , Hannah F 10 2011 X
136812 Clingermayer , Jacob M 12 2009 X
137011 Cobb , Tori F 11 2010 X
93893 Cohoon , Maddie F 10 2011 X
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146581 Coons , Emily F 10 2011 X
48833 Cullop , Kade M 12 2009 X

102349 Curd , Jonothan M 10 2011 X
161604 Curtis , Duane M 9 2012 X
73320 Curtis , Julia F 12 2009 X

136815 D"Elia , Matthew M 8 - X
102362 Daniels , Rj M 10 2011 X
103715 Danielson , Etta F 10 2011 X
106416 Delaney , Chelsey F 11 2010 X
160055 Dick , Logan M 8 - X
162811 Dickerson , CJ M 9 2012 X
45557 Downey , MacKenzie F 12 2009 X
73321 Duncan , Christina F 11 2010 X

143320 Elder , BJ M 9 2012 X
45569 Farris , Chloe F 12 2009 X

145533 Ferreyra , Nico M 9 2012 X
52390 Fields , Deaisha F 10 2011 X
52386 Fitzer , Eryn F 11 2010 X
93894 Fitzer , Sara F 9 2012 X

151334 Foster , Bryant M 9 2012 X
145538 Foster , Cole M 7 - X
82228 Foster , Logan M 12 2009 X

161602 Foster , Tanner M 9 2012 X
45568 Futrell , Allyson F 12 2009 X

145157 Futrell , Annie F 7 - X
156780 Gandy , Elysse F 9 2012 X
156782 Gannon , Charlie M 7 - X
136841 Gibson , Abby F 9 2012 X
136829 Gibson , Neely F 7 - X
137000 Glynn , Peyton M 9 2012 X
150565 Gonzalez , Danny M 9 2012 X
167159 Gonzalez Fuentes , Juan Diego M 10 2011 X
103663 Gowan , Wendell M 7 - X
103642 Graham , Beth F 10 2011 X
145530 Graham , Ethan M 9 2012 X
166456 Gray , Jared M 8 - X
73322 Grogan , Elizabeth F 10 2010 X

145155 Grogan , Lydia F 7 - X
137016 Grogan , Savannah F 9 2012 X
93935 Grogan , Zack M 10 2011 X
82231 Handegan , Mitchell M 11 2010 X

102364 Hanson , Issac M 10 2011 X
167147 Harper , Daniel M 9 2012 X
137017 Harper , Lexie F 10 2011 X
169822 Harper , Matthew M 8 - X
102355 Harris , Hunter M 10 2011 X
167477 Harvey , Robert M 8 - X
48848 Heathcott , Hunter M 12 2009 X
83209 Higgins , Steven M 11 2010 X

166109 Hilbrecht , Elizabeth F 6 - X
145536 Hilbrecht , Jon M 8 - X
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145151 Hill , Hannah F 9 2012 X
166108 Hill , Marshall M 9 2012 X
167215 Hines , Madison F 9 2012 X
167219 Hlavacek , Keanna F 10 2011 X
103578 Holland , Garrett M 12 2009 X
82439 Holland , James M 11 2010 X

150482 Holt , Dylan M 10 2011 X
157523 Homa , Yasmine F 9 2012 X
103648 Hong , Heejue F 10 2011 X
167149 Hopkins , Noah M 9 2012 X
150558 Hornbuckle , Tre M 9 2012 X
160050 Houck , Zuzu F 7 - X
111684 House , Kayleigh F 10 2011 X
102347 Howard , Dante M 12 2009 X
102351 Howard , Deon M 12 2009 X
82468 Humphrey , Ryan M 11 2010 X
45565 Hunt , Lindey F 12 2009 X

167146 Irvin , Chase M 9 2012 X
150550 Jackson , Ben M 9 2012 X
103665 Jackson , Dan M 7 - X
111855 Jackson , Venetia F 11 2010 X
160046 James , Kathryn F 8 - X
151333 James , Paxton M 11 2010 X
102365 Jett , Lee M 11 2010 X
136800 Jones , Kennedy F 8 - X
82249 Kelley , Cam M 9 2012 X

166457 Kemp , Austin M 10 2011 X
103719 Kennedy , Bailey F 10 2011 X
166829 Kindhart , Rachel F 8 - X
166110 Kinsey , Emily F 6 - X
82461 Kiuri , Alan M 11 2010 X
82245 Koelsch , John M 10 2011 X

145537 Koelsch , Kevin M 7 - X
103684 Lajeret , Bobby M 11 2009 X
167216 Lamar , McKenzie F 9 2012 X
151336 Lamb , Bradley M 7 - X
52534 Lamb , Brittany F 12 2009 X

137004 Lamkin , Adam M 10 2011 X
87965 Langford , William M 11 2010 X

145161 Lawson , Brittany F 8 - X
93931 Lawson , Carver M 11 2010 X

102348 Lee , Jaleel M 11 2010 X
82437 Lee , Kendrick M 11 2010 X

145534 Leon , Gustavo M 9 2012 X
68883 Lollar , John M 12 2009 X

167148 Lu , David M 9 2012 X
136823 Lyons , Trent M 9 2012 X
155603 Maronna , Timo M 11 2009 X
45564 Mathis , Alyson F 12 2009 X

167151 Mayes , Jacob M 11 2010 X
162812 McClure , Jumonte M 9 2012 X
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137018 McClure , Madison F 8 - X
162810 McCormick , Matthew M 8 - X
93933 McDonald , Grant M 11 2010 X

137009 McDonald , Rachel F 10 2011 X
136822 McGee , Daniel M 11 2010 X
136839 McGee , Nicole F 9 2012 X
103657 Mcdowell , Sarah F 8 - X
48811 Melton , Adam M 12 2009 X
82232 Merriss , Preston M 11 2010 X

137002 Miles , Desjahvonni M 9 2012 X
74307 Miller , Alex M 12 2009 X

102363 Miller , Daniel M 12 2009 X
102375 Mohler , Chase M 10 2011 X
166830 Mollette , Caitlin F 8 - X
167211 Morgan , Kaleb M 9 2012 X
137019 Moss , Shelby F 9 2012 X
136825 Nabavi , Cyrus M 9 2012 X
102353 Napp , Austin M 10 2011 X
166458 Nelson , Chase M 9 2012 X
83210 Nelson , Taylor M 11 2010 X

151335 Newsome , Noah M 9 2012 X
68974 Nisbit , Daniel M 12 2009 X

102350 Oakley , Jacob M 10 2011 X
172447 Ohnemus , Clay M 8 - X
167150 Oliver , Will M 9 2012 X
82229 Orr , Stephen M 12 2009 X
52389 Page , Alexandra F 10 2011 X

167217 Paluso , Rebecca F 9 2012 X
82230 Parker , Logan M 12 2009 X

108849 Paschall , Abigail F 10 2011 X
102371 Payne , Freddy M 10 2011 X
167213 Perry , Cyra F 9 2012 X
52531 Perry , Megan F 12 2010 X
48803 Phillips , Andre M 12 2009 X

102359 Pitman , Aj M 10 2011 X
150573 Pittman , Cameron M 9 2012 X
136844 Pittsenbarger , Destiny F 8 - X
145145 Pologruto , Alexandra F 9 2012 X
145160 Pologruto , Taylor F 7 - X
151330 Powell , Brady M 12 2009 X
145146 Purdom , Meredith F 9 2012 X
82233 Putz , Schafer M 11 2010 X
68884 Ramey , John M 12 2009 X

145148 Ramey , Lilly F 9 2012 X
162813 Ray , Nathan M 9 2012 X
145251 Rice , Lukas M 11 2010 X
48837 Richardson , Willie M 12 2009 X
45558 Richerson , Taylor F 12 2009 X

136999 Riley , Cole M 9 2012 X
136799 Riley , Hannah F 12 2009 X
145153 Roberts , Chaley F 9 2012 X
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103673 Rogers , Cody M 9 2012 X
166111 Rogers , Livi F 8 - X
145532 Rogers , Zach M 9 2012 X
90104 Roth , Jay M 12 2009 X

102368 Roth , Luke M 10 2011 X
95472 Rowland , Jordyn F 10 2010 X

145168 Schuring , Jessica F 8 - X
150548 Scott , Labront M 12 2009 X
102367 Shaw , Hunter M 10 2011 X
136826 Shelton , Will M 8 - X
113555 Sheppard , Taynden M 10 2011 X
141921 Sholar , Caitlin F 9 2012 X
102357 Sholar , Elijah M 10 2011 X
102380 Sholar , Trent M 11 2010 X
136842 Siqueiros , Celesta F 9 2012 X
93934 Smart , Logan M 11 2010 X

145531 Smith , Ian M 9 2012 X
145535 Smith , Ryan M 8 - X
102352 Smith , Tyler M 10 2011 X
137005 Snellen , Drew M 12 2009 X
103725 Sparks , Kenzley F 10 2011 X
103668 Speed , Jayden M 7 - X
103687 Speed , Michael M 11 2009 X
103672 Speed , Tommy M 8 - X
52391 Speed , Zan F 9 2012 X
95469 Speight , McKinsey F 10 2010 X
52527 Starks , Janssen F 12 2009 X

102361 Steele , Austin M 10 2011 X
102358 Stone , Colton M 10 2011 X
145166 Stone , Mallory F 8 - X
110436 Strieter , Alec M 10 2011 X
82234 Stubblefield , Adam M 11 2010 X

167152 Stubblefield , Lucas M 11 2010 X
145163 Taylor , Ann F 8 - X
103689 Taylor , Quinnen M 11 2009 X
136803 Taylor , Samantha F 9 2012 X
145167 Therell , Abigal F 8 - X
76314 Thiede , Julie F 11 2010 X

160048 Thornton , Faith F 7 - X
167481 Tinsley , Hannah F 9 2012 X
73327 Todd , Rachel F 10 2011 X

172446 Travis , Tanner M 8 - X
52524 Trice , Kalai F 11 2010 X
82235 Triplett , Ian M 11 2010 X
82236 Trzepacz , Alex M 11 2010 X

145171 Trzepacz , Katie F 8 - X
157522 Tucker , Sydny F 7 - X
153684 Turley , Macey F 7 - X
153695 Turley , Morghen F 9 2012 X
136802 Turner , Olivia F 7 - X
137012 Tyler , Tiair F 11 2010 X
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102345 Upchurch , Dylan M 11 2010 X
166112 Vance , Dylan M 8 - X
45572 Verburg , Kayla F 12 2009 X

103726 Vogt , Bethany F 10 2011 X
103731 Vogt , Sydney F 10 2011 X
106412 Waldrop , Maddie F 8 - X
74306 Wann , Eric M 12 2009 X

150567 Wann , Kevin M 9 2012 X
48832 Ward , Alex M 12 2009 X

136805 Watson , Brett M 12 2009 X
136821 Webber , Eb M 12 2009 X
145539 Weber , Nathan M 8 - X
82250 Welch , Mason M 9 2012 X

103670 Wezner , Ryan M 7 - X
103638 Williams , Hannah F 10 2011 X
83208 Williams , Ian M 11 2010 X
82462 Wilson , Alex M 11 2010 X

150578 Wilson , Austin M 9 2012 X
103713 Wilson , Claire F 9 2012 X
52388 Wilson , Hannah F 11 2010 X

136835 Wilson , Megan J F 9 2012 X
136836 Wilson , Megan M F 9 2012 X
102386 Winchester , John Rhyne M 10 2011 X
76316 Wooten , Rachel F 11 2010 X

103682 Wray , Nathan M 9 2012 X
45566 Wright , Lyssie F 12 2009 X

136816 Yoopensuk , Suphat M 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Archery - Boys

Alexander, Dylan 
Benningfield, Jarod 
Birbaov, Mykita 
Cole, Talon 
Doran, Clay 
Richardson, Willie 
Tish, Brandon 
Yarbrough, Aiden 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Will 
Alderson, Ryan 
Alexander, Nicholas 
Allen, Logan 
Bevil, Dustin 
Brown, Luke 
Elder, BJ 
Foster, Tanner 
Gray, Jared 
Grogan, Zack 
Harper, Matthew 
Kelley, Cam 

X Kemp, Austin 
Lamkin, Adam 
Lollar, John 
McDonald, Grant 
Miles, Desjahvonni 
Miller, Alex 
Nelson, Chase 
Nelson, Taylor 
Powell, Brady 
Ramey, John 

X Rice, Lukas 
Shelton, Will 
Sholar, Trent 
Smart, Logan 
Winchester, John Rhyne

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boone, Dylan 
Boone, James 
Clark, Ethan 
Curtis, Duane 

X Dylan, Upchurch 
Foster, Logan 
Foster, Tanner 
Hornbuckle, Tre 

X Howard, Dante 
X Howard, Deon 

Lee, Kendrick 
X Merriss, Preston 

Miles, Desjahvonni 
Nisbit, Daniel 
Phillips, Andre 
Sheppard, Taynden 
Stubblefield, Adam 
Upchurch, Dylan 

X Wann, Eric 

Varsity
Football

Ballard, Deidreck 
Baron, Jacob 
Benton, John David 
Boone, Dylan 
Cain, Jackson 
Carter, Seth 
Cashion, JD 
Catlett, Darius 
Clark, Ethan 
Cullop, Kade 
Curd, Jonothan 
Daniels, Rj 
Dickerson, CJ 
Glynn, Peyton 
Gonzalez, Danny 
Hanson, Issac 
Harris, Hunter 
Higgins, Steven 
Holland, James 
Holt, Dylan 
Hornbuckle, Tre 
Howard, Dante 
Howard, Deon 
Humphrey, Ryan 
Jackson, Ben 
Jett, Lee 

X Jonathan, Curd 
Kiuri, Alan 
Langford, William 
Lee, Jaleel 
Lee, Kendrick 
Maronna, Timo 
Miles, Desjahvonni 
Miller, Daniel 
Mohler, Chase 
Napp, Austin 
Oakley, Jacob 
Payne, Freddy 
Phillips, Andre 
Pitman, Aj 
Pittman, Cameron 
Putz, Schafer 
Richardson, Willie 
Roth, Luke 
Scott, Labront 
Shaw, Hunter 
Sholar, Elijah 
Sholar, Trent 
Smith, Tyler 
Steele, Austin 
Stone, Colton 
Strieter, Alec 
Upchurch, Dylan 
Wann, Kevin 
Ward, Alex 
Williams, Ian 
Wilson, Alex 
Wilson, Austin 

Winchester, John Rhyne

Varsity
Fishing - Boys

Anderson, Lucas 
Brown, Joseph 
Ferreyra, Nico 
Jackson, Ben 
Miller, Daniel 
Morgan, Kaleb 
Nelson, Chase 
Nelson, Taylor 
Powell, Jacob 
Riley, Cole 
Rogers, Cody 
Smith, Ian 
Wells, Jacob 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Anderson, Lucas 
Boone, James 

X Campbell, Andrew 
Foster, Bryant 
Holland, Garrett 
James, Paxton 
Lamb, Bradley 
Lawson, Carver 
Miller, Alex 
Newsome, Noah 
Powell, Brady 
Ramey, John 
Roth, Jay 
Smart, Logan 

X Sullivan, Hogan 
Trzepacz, Alex 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alexander, Nicholas 
Anderson, Lucas 
Billington, Houston 
Bumb, Mitchell 
Cain, Jackson 
Foster, Logan 
Graham, Ethan 
Handegan, Mitchell 
Koelsch, John 
Leon, Gustavo 
Maronna, Timo 
Melton, Adam 
Merriss, Preston 
Nisbit, Daniel 
Orr, Stephen 
Parker, Logan 
Putz, Schafer 
Rice, Lukas 
Riley, Cole 
Triplett, Ian 

Trzepacz, Alex 
Ward, Alex 
Welch, Mason 
Yoopensuk, Suphat 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Dick, Logan 
X Gibson, Neely 

Lyons, Trent 
McGee, Daniel 
Nabavi, Cyrus 
Shelton, Will 
Webber, Eb 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Chakradhar, Prashant 
Clingermayer, Jacob 
D"Elia, Matthew 
Hill, Marshall 
Maronna, Timo 
Vance, Dylan 
Wann, Eric 
Watson, Brett 
Yoopensuk, Suphat 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Anderson, Lucas 
Boone, Dylan 

X Cain, Jackson 
Cashion, JD 
Catlett, Darius 
Chavarria, Danny 
Clark, Ethan 
Daniels, Rj 
Dickerson, CJ 
Ferreyra, Nico 

X Foster, Logan 
Glynn, Peyton 
Gonzalez Fuentes, Juan

Diego 

X Hanson, Issac 
Harper, Daniel 
Harvey, Robert 
Heathcott, Hunter 

X Hill, Marshall 
Hopkins, Noah 
Hornbuckle, Tre 
Irvin, Chase 
Koelsch, John 
Lajeret, Bobby 
Lamkin, Adam 
Langford, William 
Lee, Jaleel 
Lu, David 
Lyons, Trent 

X Margle, Bryce 
Mayes, Jacob 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Murray (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: b207d728f88b81d86de55aeec549dd41 2013-04-25 12:15:35
Digitally signed by Teresa Speed (teresa.speed@murray.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 16:53:01 PM

X McClure, Jumonte 
McCormick, Matthew 
McGee, Daniel 
Merriss, Preston 
Miles, Desjahvonni 
Miller, Daniel 
Mohler, Chase 
Morgan, Kaleb 

X Napp, Austin 
Ohnemus, Clay 
Oliver, Will 
Orr, Stephen 

X Owens, Mason 
Payne, Freddy 
Pitman, Aj 
Pittman, Cameron 
Putz, Schafer 
Riley, Cole 
Roth, Luke 
Shaw, Hunter 

X Sholar, Elijah 
Smith, Ian 
Snellen, Drew 
Speed, Michael 
Speed, Tommy 

X Strieter, Alec 
Stubblefield, Lucas 
Taylor, Quinnen 
Travis, Tanner 
Welch, Mason 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Gannon, Charlie 
Gowan, Wendell 
Jackson, Dan 
Lajeret, Bobby 
Lamkin, Adam 
Rogers, Cody 
Sholar, Trent 
Speed, Jayden 
Speed, Michael 
Speed, Tommy 
Taylor, Quinnen 
Wezner, Ryan 
Wray, Nathan 

Varsity
Archery - Girls

Cobb, Tori 
Durbin, Megan 
Harrison, Hannah 
Heathcott, Holly 
Hernandez, Elizabeth 
Hoots, Cami 
Hoots, Rebecca 
Louis, Shelby 
McGrew, Tiffany 
Mckinney, Ashtin 
Mendoza, Liliana 

Ohnemus, Brianna 
Roberts, Chaley 
Snellen, Laurie 
Steele, Hannah 
Taylor, Myla 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Armstrong, Bethany 
Clark, Hannah 
Duncan, Christina 
Grogan, Elizabeth 
House, Kayleigh 
Lamb, Brittany 
Mcdowell, Sarah 
Perry, Megan 
Ramey, Lilly 
Speed, Zan 
Starks, Janssen 
Thiede, Julie 
Trice, Kalai 
Turley, Macey 
Turley, Morghen 
Vogt, Bethany 
Waldrop, Maddie 
Williams, Hannah 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Atkins, Haley 
Blane, Bayleigh 
Blane, Prestley 
Carver, Loryn 
Cohoon, Maddie 
Curtis, Julia 
Fitzer, Sara 
Grogan, Elizabeth 
Grogan, Savannah 
Harper, Lexie 
Kindhart, Rachel 
McClure, Madison 
Mollette, Caitlin 
Moss, Shelby 
Sholar, Caitlin 
Turley, Morghen 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brunston, Alyssa 
Campbell, Grace 
Graham, Beth 

X Henderson, Hanna 
Hong, Heejue 
Mcdowell, Sarah 
Williams, Hannah 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Callie 
Adams, Natalie 
Armstrong, Liz 
Byars, Adrianne 
Downey, MacKenzie 
Farris, Chloe 
Futrell, Allyson 
Grogan, Elizabeth 
Hill, Hannah 
Hunt, Lindey 
Mathis, Alyson 
Pologruto, Alexandra 
Purdom, Meredith 
Ramey, Lilly 
Richerson, Taylor 
Rowland, Jordyn 

X Siqueiros, Celesta 
Speight, McKinsey 
Thiede, Julie 
Verburg, Kayla 
Wooten, Rachel 
Wright, Lyssie 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Gibson, Abby 
Gibson, Neely 
Houck, Zuzu 
James, Kathryn 
McGee, Nicole 
Pittsenbarger, Destiny 
Siqueiros, Celesta 
Thornton, Faith 
Wilson, Megan J
Wilson, Megan M

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adams, Natalie 
Graham, Beth 
Hilbrecht, Elizabeth 
Jones, Kennedy 
Kinsey, Emily 
Riley, Hannah 
Rogers, Livi 
Rowland, Jordyn 
Taylor, Samantha 
Turner, Olivia 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Callie 
X Bierbaum, Katie 

Blane, Bayleigh 
Blane, Prestley 
Byars, Adrianne 
Campbell, Grace 

Cobb, Tori 
X Cohoon, Maddie 
X Curtis, Julia 
X Danielson, Etta 
X Eminister, Ashlee 

Hines, Madison 
Hlavacek, Keanna 
Homa, Yasmine 
House, Kayleigh 
Hunt, Lindey 
Jackson, Venetia 
Kennedy, Bailey 
Lamar, McKenzie 
McDonald, Rachel 
Mcdowell, Sarah 
McGee, Nicole 

X Page, Alexandra 
Paluso, Rebecca 

X Parker, Sarah 
Perry, Cyra 
Pologruto, Alexandra 
Purdom, Meredith 

X Rowland, Jordyn 
Sparks, Kenzley 
Taylor, Ann 
Therell, Abigal 
Tinsley, Hannah 
Tyler, Tiair 

X Vance, Jessica 
Vogt, Bethany 
Vogt, Sydney 
Waldrop, Maddie 

X Watson, Brett 
Wilson, Claire 

X Wright, Sloane 

Varsity
Volleyball

Atkins, Haley 
Bradley, McKenzie 
Brunston, Alyssa 
Clark, Hannah 
Cohoon, Maddie 

X Coleman, Lindsey 
Coons, Emily 
Curtis, Julia 
Delaney, Chelsey 
Fields, Deaisha 
Fitzer, Eryn 
Fitzer, Sara 
Gandy, Elysse 
Homa, Yasmine 
Page, Alexandra 
Speed, Zan 
Todd, Rachel 
Tucker, Sydny 

X Vance, Jessica 
Waldrop, Maddie 
Wilson, Hannah 
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Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Blane, Bayleigh 
Blane, Prestley 
Danielson, Etta 
House, Kayleigh 
Kennedy, Bailey 
Paschall, Abigail 
Sparks, Kenzley 
Vogt, Bethany 
Vogt, Sydney 
Wilson, Claire 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Will 
Alexander, Nicholas 
Allen, Logan 
Austin, Kemp 

X Bevil, Dustin 
Foster, Tanner 
Gray, Jared 

X Grogan, Zack 
Harper, Matthew 
Kelley, Cam 
Kemp, Austin 
McDonald, Grant 
Miles, Desjahvonni 

X Miller, Alex 
Nelson, Chase 
Nelson, Taylor 

X Ramey, John 
Shelton, Will 
Sholar, Trent 
Smart, Logan 
Winchester, John Rhyne

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Boone, Dylan 
Clark, Ethan 
Curtis, Duane 
Dickerson, CJ 
Foster, Bryant 
Foster, Tanner 
Kelley, Cam 
Lee, Kendrick 

X Merriss, Preston 
Miles, Desjahvonni 
Stubblefield, Adam 
Upchurch, Dylan 

Junior Varsity
Football

X Ballard, Deidreck 
X Baron, Jacob 

Benton, John David 
Cain, Jackson 
Cashion, JD 

Clark, Ethan 
X Cullop, Kade 
X Curd, Jonothan 

Daniels, Rj 
Dickerson, CJ 
Glynn, Peyton 
Gonzalez, Danny 
Hanson, Issac 
Harris, Hunter 
Higgins, Steven 
Holt, Dylan 
Hornbuckle, Tre 

X Humphrey, Ryan 
Jackson, Ben 
Jett, Lee 
Kiuri, Alan 
Lee, Kendrick 
Maronna, Timo 
Miles, Desjahvonni 
Mohler, Chase 
Napp, Austin 
Oakley, Jacob 
Payne, Freddy 
Pitman, Aj 
Pittman, Cameron 
Putz, Schafer 
Roth, Luke 
Shaw, Hunter 
Sholar, Elijah 
Sholar, Trent 
Smith, Tyler 
Steele, Austin 
Stone, Colton 
Strieter, Alec 
Upchurch, Dylan 
Wann, Kevin 
Williams, Ian 
Wilson, Alex 
Wilson, Austin 
Winchester, John Rhyne

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alexander, Nicholas 
Alvarez, Gavino 
Balthrop, Dillon 
Billington, Houston 
Bumb, Mitchell 
Cain, Jackson 
Chavarria, Danny 
Ferreyra, Nico 
Foster, Cole 
Graham, Ethan 
Hilbrecht, Jon 
Koelsch, John 
Koelsch, Kevin 
Leon, Gustavo 
Riley, Cole 
Rogers, Zach 
Smith, Ian 
Smith, Ryan 
Weber, Nathan 

Welch, Mason 
Yoopensuk, Suphat 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Sitton, Dakota 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Gowan, Wendell 
X Jackson, Dan 
X Speed, Jayden 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Armstrong, Bethany 
Clark, Hannah 
Duncan, Christina 
Gandy, Elysse 
Grogan, Elizabeth 
House, Kayleigh 
Mcdowell, Sarah 
Ramey, Lilly 
Speed, Zan 
Turley, Macey 
Turley, Morghen 
Vogt, Bethany 
Waldrop, Maddie 
Williams, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Atkins, Haley 
Blane, Bayleigh 
Blane, Prestley 
Carver, Loryn 
Cohoon, Maddie 

X Curtis, Julia 
Fitzer, Sara 
Grogan, Elizabeth 
Grogan, Savannah 
Harper, Lexie 
Kindhart, Rachel 
McClure, Madison 
Mollette, Caitlin 
Moss, Shelby 
Sholar, Caitlin 
Turley, Morghen 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adams, Callie 
Alexander, Madison 
Armstrong, Liz 
Butterworth, Olivia 

X Byars, Adrianne 

Futrell, Annie 
Grogan, Elizabeth 
Grogan, Lydia 
Hill, Hannah 
Jones, Kennedy 
Lawson, Brittany 
Pologruto, Alexandra 
Pologruto, Taylor 
Purdom, Meredith 
Ramey, Lilly 
Roberts, Chaley 
Rowland, Jordyn 
Schuring, Jessica 

X Siqueiros, Celesta 
Speight, McKinsey 
Stone, Mallory 
Taylor, Ann 
Therell, Abigal 
Trzepacz, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Turner, Olivia 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Atkins, Haley 
Bradley, McKenzie 
Brunston, Alyssa 
Clark, Hannah 
Cohoon, Maddie 

X Coleman, Lindsey 
Coons, Emily 
Delaney, Chelsey 
Fields, Deaisha 
Fitzer, Eryn 
Fitzer, Sara 
Gandy, Elysse 
Homa, Yasmine 
Page, Alexandra 
Speed, Zan 
Todd, Rachel 
Tucker, Sydny 
Wilson, Hannah 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Clark, Ethan 
Dickerson, CJ 
Foster, Bryant 
Foster, Tanner 
Kelley, Cam 
McClure, Jumonte 
McCormick, Matthew 
Miles, Desjahvonni 
Ray, Nathan 
Speed, Tommy 
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Freshman
Football

X Cain, Jackson 
Cashion, JD 
Clark, Ethan 

X Daniels, Rj 
Dickerson, CJ 
Glynn, Peyton 
Gonzalez, Danny 

X Hanson, Issac 
X Harris, Hunter 
X Holt, Dylan 

Hornbuckle, Tre 
Jackson, Ben 
Miles, Desjahvonni 

X Mohler, Chase 
X Napp, Austin 
X Oakley, Jacob 
X Payne, Freddy 
X Pitman, Aj 

Pittman, Cameron 
X Roth, Luke 
X Shaw, Hunter 
X Sholar, Elijah 
X Smith, Tyler 
X Steele, Austin 
X Stone, Colton 
X Strieter, Alec 

Wann, Kevin 
Wilson, Austin 

X Winchester, John Rhyne

Freshman
Golf - Boys

X Lamb, Bradley 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Armstrong, Bethany 
Gandy, Elysse 
Mcdowell, Sarah 
Ramey, Lilly 
Speed, Zan 
Turley, Macey 
Turley, Morghen 
Waldrop, Maddie 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brunston, Alyssa 
X Coleman, Lindsey 
X Fitzer, Eryn 

Fitzer, Sara 
Gandy, Elysse 
Homa, Yasmine 
Speed, Zan 
Tucker, Sydny 

X Wilson, Hannah 


